

## Monty Mobile: The First Company in the Middle East & Africa to Provide 5G End-to-End Solutions for Telcos

Monty Mobile provides an in-house, costeffective, well-optimized 4G+ and 5G endto-end wireless solution serving mobile and fixed operators

LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM, May 24, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Monty Mobile provides an in-house, costeffective, well-optimized 4G+ and 5G end-to-end wireless solution serving both small and large-scale mobile and fixed operators targeting both urban and rural areas.



Moreover, operators are offered flexible payment plans for up to 5 years; first payment after 3 years, helping them stay ahead of their competitors.

This on- cloud solution guarantees improved scalability, mobility and security in addition to great savings on both CapEx and OpEx.

With this solution, Monty Mobile is introducing an alternative to Tier1 Telecom Suppliers such as Ericsson, Huawei, Nokia, and ZTE.

"The best is yet to come; stay connected!", says Mountasser Hachem, Founder & Chairman of Monty Mobile.

## About Monty Mobile:

Headquartered in the UK with 11 international offices covering more than 120 countries and a member of Monty Group, Monty Mobile is a global fast growing telecommunication company offering innovative technology and communication solutions. Since 1998, Monty Mobile strives to provide the best innovative technology by extending its portfolio towards a wide range of Fintech, Data Monetization, and Mobile Advertising solutions. Monty Mobile has grown into a key regional player in the telecommunications business, supporting above 500 mobile operators,

service providers, enterprises around the world. Dedication to innovation positioned Monty Mobile as a driving market force with groundbreaking in-house customized state-of-the-art telecom solutions, professional customer service and a long-lasting thirst for improvement. Visit <a href="https://www.montymobile.com">www.montymobile.com</a> for more information.

Lea Attoue Monty Mobile email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/573769225

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.